4/02

4/03

4/04

4/05

4/06

4/09

4/10

4/11

4/12

4/13

4/14

4/15

4/16

4/17

PRESIDENT'S REPORT OF MONTHLY ACTIVITIES
April 1-31, 2007

Met with staff members
Attended County Commission meeting
Attended Western Kansas Educational Compact meeting

Facilitated Board Study Session at Fort Riley
Toured Fort Riley with Board of Trustees

Attended ACME Conference at Fort Riley

Attended Great Bend Chamber Coffee
Met with staff members

Easter Break

Easter Break

Facilitated President’s Staff meeting
Attended Presidential Scholars Luncheon

Met with staff members

Met with staff members
Attended Kiwanis meeting

Met with staff members

Met with staff members

Met with Board Chair

Prepared article for Connections Newsletter
Attended AACC Annual Convention in Tampa
Attended AACC Annual Convention in Tampa
Attended AACC Annual Convention in Tampa
Met with staff members

Attended Rotary meeting in Ellinwood
Facilitated Board of Trustees meeting



4/18

4/19

4/20

4/23

4/24

4/25

4/26

4/27

4/28

4/29

4/30

Met with staff members
Met with coaches
Attended Kiwanis meeting

Met with staff members
Met with Dr. Rodriguez at Fort Riley

Out of Office

Facilitated Management Council meeting
Met with staff members

Met with staff members
Attended Rotary meeting in Ellinwood
Facilitated General Staff Meeting

Met with Secretarial candidate

Met with Jean Cavanaugh

Met with Great Bend Tribune Editor

Attended Kiwanis meeting

Attended Foundation Administrative Board meeting
Met with staff members

Met with CKMC Administrator

Participated in Advisement Day at Fort Riley
Met with Dr. Rodriguez
Attended Grants meeting

Attended Workforce Training & Community Education Mgmt Mtg
Personal Leave Day

Attended Child Education Fair
Attended Upward Bound Student Success Banquet

Facilitated President’s Staff meeting

Met with Board Chair

Met with staff members

Met with Student Senate officers

Attended Hispanic Career Opportunities dinner meeting






