## PRESIDENT'S REPORT OF MONTHLY ACTIVITIES April 1-31, 2007

4/02	Met with staff members Attended County Commission meeting Attended Western Kansas Educational Compact meeting
4/03	Facilitated Board Study Session at Fort Riley Toured Fort Riley with Board of Trustees
4/04	Attended ACME Conference at Fort Riley
4/05	Attended Great Bend Chamber Coffee Met with staff members
4/06	Easter Break
4/09	Easter Break
4/10	Facilitated President's Staff meeting Attended Presidential Scholars Luncheon Met with staff members
4/11	Met with staff members Attended Kiwanis meeting
4/12	Met with staff members
4/13	Met with staff members Met with Board Chair Prepared article for Connections Newsletter
4/14	Attended AACC Annual Convention in Tampa
4/15	Attended AACC Annual Convention in Tampa
4/16	Attended AACC Annual Convention in Tampa
4/17	Met with staff members Attended Rotary meeting in Ellinwood Facilitated Board of Trustees meeting

	Met with coaches Attended Kiwanis meeting
4/19	Met with staff members Met with Dr. Rodriguez at Fort Riley
4/20	Out of Office
4/23	Facilitated Management Council meeting Met with staff members
4/24	Met with staff members Attended Rotary meeting in Ellinwood Facilitated General Staff Meeting
4/25	Met with Secretarial candidate Met with Jean Cavanaugh Met with Great Bend Tribune Editor Attended Kiwanis meeting Attended Foundation Administrative Board meeting Met with staff members Met with CKMC Administrator
4/26	Participated in Advisement Day at Fort Riley Met with Dr. Rodriguez Attended Grants meeting
4/27	Attended Workforce Training & Community Education Mgmt Mtg Personal Leave Day
4/28	Attended Child Education Fair
4/29	Attended Upward Bound Student Success Banquet
4/30	Facilitated President's Staff meeting Met with Board Chair Met with staff members Met with Student Senate officers Attended Hispanic Career Opportunities dinner meeting

4/18 Met with staff members